Important Phone Numbers

3 West 

7-8890                            
Red Team Phone 
4-7659
3 South 

4-2313                             
Green Team Phone 
4-9493 

3 North 

7-8574                             
Blue Team Phone 
4-7391 

3 East 


7-8900             

Onc Team Phone 
3-9901
2 North Onc 

7-8446                          
PICU Fellow Phone 
4-9321
2 East PICU 

7-8850                        

NICU Fellow Phone 
5-5781
2 West NICU 

7-8800                       


 
APU 


7-8912



Transplant RNs: 
Bed Control 

5-8877 / 1-8672


Kim

85541 / 13376
Blood Bank 

3-6445




Amy 

87762 / 19043
Day Hospital

7-8770




Cathy

84905 / 18909
Dialysis 

3-5314
(Tube #109)


Cyd 

8-5482 / 18924
Dialysis On-call 
16942




Jamie 

5-1567 / 16097
Dialysis RN (APU) 
7-8917



General RNs:

ER (Pedi) 

3-4422



 
Ireen

40353 / 16147
Micro 


3-6671




Lonisa 

86065 / 19005
OR 


3-7251 / 3-6454


Missy

85144 / 18109
PACU 


7-8700



Dialysis RNS:
Pathology 

3-7211 



Brandy

85543 / 16171
Path Neeraja 

3-7211 / 13698

 
Kari

85544 / 15105
Pharmacy Inpt
 
7-8287



Social Worker
Pharm Outpt 

7-8289




Meg

78298 / 18558
Pheresis 

54656 (Tube #724) 

Dietician
Rad Reading Rm 
7-8757




Monica 
47090 / 25247
Lab Inpt

7-8613




Tanya

78534 / 18947
Lab Oupt

4-5447 



770 Welch 

8-6094 / 8-6098 


770 Clinic Front Desk 4-6708




770 Clinic Work Rm 
8-6095




770 Fax 

8-4209




770 Lab Station 
9-4233





730 Lab 

5-9302





730 Lab 

Fax 6-8219



	Name:
	Position
	Ext:
	Pager:
	Fax #:
	E-mail:

	Alexander, Steven
	MD - Renal
	8-4529
	1-3674
	8-6714
	sralex@stanford.edu

	Begin, Brandy
	RN - Peritoneal Dialysis
	8-5543
	1-6171
	7-8718
	bslee@lpch.org

	Cadiz, Penny
	TXP Contracting
	6-0507
	 
	6-0641
	pcadiz@stanfordmed.org

	Cagan, Kathy
	RN - Hemodialysis
	 
	 
	 
	kcagan@stanfordmed.org

	Concepcion, Waldo
	MD - Surgery
	5-9657
	2-5381
	8-5690
	wconcepcion@stanfordmed.org

	Connolly, Amy
	RN - Post-Transplant
	8-7762
	1-9043
	7-8718
	acconnolly@lpch.org

	Costaglio, Cathy
	RN - Pre-Transplant
	8-4905
	1-8909
	8-5557
	ccostaglio@lpch.org

	Cotten-Sheldon, Kirsten
	Child Life Specialist
	7-8336
	1-5928
	 
	kcotten@lpch.org

	Dvorak, Meg
	SW - Renal
	7-8298
	1-8558
	4-7688
	mdvorak@lpch.org

	Fantozzi, Irene
	OA - Nephrology
	4-0353
	1-6147
	7-8718
	ifantozzi@lpch.org

	Good, Jamie
	AA - Dr. Concepcion
	3-5454
	 
	8-5690
	jagood@stanfordmed.org

	Holt, Monica
	Dietician - Nephrology
	4-7090
	2-5247
	6-2130
	mholt@lpch.org

	Hsieh, Sue
	Research
	4-3320
	 
	3-4517
	suehsieh@stanford.edu

	Jacob, Stanley
	AA - Nephrology
	3-7903
	2-5499
	8-6714
	yelnats@stanford.edu

	Jun, Irene
	Fellow - Renal
	 
	1-2867
	 
	irenejun@gmail.com

	Kari, Kathi
	Research Coordinator
	8-6713
	2-5926
	8-6714
	katiger7@stanford.edu

	Li, Li
	Research
	3-4517
	 
	3-4517
	l3li@stanford.edu 

	Ludlow, Marlys
	RN - Hemodialysis
	3-9590
	1-5448
	 
	mludlow@stanfordmed.org

	Major, Cyd
	RN - Post-Transplant
	8-5482
	1-8924
	7-8718
	cmajor@lpch.org

	Martin, Jonathan
	OA - Transplant
	8-5542
	1-8469
	7-8718
	jomartin@lpch.org

	McCabe, Lonisa
	RN - Nephrology
	8-6065
	1-9005
	7-8718
	lmccabe@lpch.org

	Miller, Kim
	Manager - Renal
	8-5541
	1-3376
	8-5557
	kimiller@lpch.org

	Ogihara, Makoto
	Fellow - Surgery
	 
	1-4079
	8-5690
	MOgihara@stanfordmed.org

	Potter, Donald
	MD - Renal
	 
	 
	 
	donaldpotter00@yahoo.com 

	Salsbery, Kari
	RN - Peritoneal Dialysis
	8-5544
	1-5105
	7-8718
	ksalsbery@lpch.org

	Salvatierra, Oscar
	MD - Surgery
	8-5481
	1-3246
	8-5557
	osalvatierra@stanfordmed.org

	Sansanwal, Poonam
	Research
	4-3320
	 
	3-4517
	poonams@stanford.edu

	Sarwal, Minnie
	MD - Renal
	3-7903
	1-3296
	8-6714
	msarwal@stanford.edu

	Scudder, Missy
	RN - Nephrology
	8-5144
	1-8109
	7-8718
	mscudder@lpch.org

	Sigdel, Tara
	Research
	4-3320
	 
	3-4517
	tksigdel@stanford.edu

	Simpson, Melinda
	SW - Renal
	7-8298
	1-8558
	4-7688
	melsimpson@lpch.org

	Spalding, Sara
	AA - Dr. Salvatierra
	8-5481
	 
	8-5557
	sspalding@stanfordmed.org

	Su, Sharon
	Fellow - Renal
	3-7903
	1-4073
	8-6714
	swsu@stanford.edu

	Sullivan, Rebecca
	TXP Financial Coord.
	7-8008
	1-5188
	3-9398
	rsullivan@lpch.org

	Sutherland, Scott
	Fellow - Renal
	3-7903
	1-2724
	8-6714
	suthersm@stanford.edu

	Talley, Elizabeth
	Fellow - Renal 
	 
	1-4107
	 
	etalley@stanford.edu

	Tran, Tina
	Billing
	3-2323
	 
	5-8754
	titran@lpch.org

	Vanatta, Jason
	Fellow - Surgery
	 
	2-3171
	 
	jvanatta@stanfordmed.org

	Wapensky, Tanya
	Dietician - Dialysis
	7-8534
	1-8947
	 
	twapensky@lpch.org

	Waskerwitz, Jane
	Research Coordinator
	5-1567
	1-6097
	8-5557
	jwaskerwitz@stanfordmed.org

	Weintraub, Lauren
	Fellow - Renal
	3-7903
	1-4765
	8-6714
	laurenw1@stanford.edu

	Wong, Cynthia
	MD - Renal
	3-7903
	2-3076
	8-6714
	wongcy8@stanford.edu

	Zarkhin, Valeriya
	Research
	4-3320
	 
	3-4517
	vzarkhin@stanford.edu


